
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOMINAL

Washing Machine Hose - Pair

DESCRIPTION: 
3/8" EPDM Rubber
48" 3/4"FHT X 3/4"MHT Fill Hose 
200psi Max working pressure 
190°F Max working temp. 
Rubber Washer
For residential use only

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

TECHNICAL DATA

PART#
60322N
60326N
60320N
60304

CASE
20
20
20
20

DESCRIPTION 
4' PAIR
5' PAIR
6' PAIR
8' PAIR

EPDM RUBBER HOSE

STEEL FERRULE STEEL FERRULE
BRASS BARB BRASS BARB

RUBBER
WASHER

RUBBER 
WASHER

3/4” FHT

Nickel Plated Brass Nut

3/4” FHT

Nickel Plated Brass Nut




